PRO
PROFESSIONAL
LED
“The best is yet to Light”
Industrial
INDUSTRIAL
Waterproof Screen
  Technical  INDUSTRIAL

Waterproof Screen I Light Integrated LED
UGR
<19
00436-86
   INDUSTRIAL
Light without technology I Waterproof Screen
INDUSTRIAL
Waterproof Screen I Light without technology
www.jisoiluminacion.com 433www.jisoiluminacion.com432
Pantalla Estanca Vacia para 1 Tubo LED
Empty Waterproof Screen for 1 LED Tube
Panneau Étanche Vide pour 1 tube LED
04120D
q Accessories not included
Metal Clip
DC04120-05 (set 12 pcs.)
1 - Model 5 - Color
04120D 90 Tec. White / Blanco Téc. / Blanc Tech.
04120D - 90
1 2

It conforms to the DALI protocol IEC 62386-101, 102, 103, 207 and IP
67 rating.
DC05DALI
Conversor DALI/PWM. Ref. 05150-38 y 05200-38
DALI/PWM converter for Ref. 05150-38 and 05200-38
Convertisseur DALI/PWM pour Ref. 05150-38 et 05200-38
24,8
25,776
100
DALI BUS AC-INPUTPWM+
PWM-
30
90º60º 120º
90º60º 120º
Ref, Accessory for
DC05100-60 05100
DC05100-90 05100
DC05100-120 05100
DC05150-60 05150
DC05150-90 05150
DC05150-120 05150
DC05200-60* 05200
DC05200-90* 05200
DC05200-120* 05200
DC05240-60* 05240
DC05240-90* 05240
DC05240-120* 05240
DCP05240DCP05150
Ref. 05100, 05150 Ref. 05200, 05240
41,5 47,1
14,9